
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

13 
788 

7 
78 
22 

111 
69 
25 

576 
79 

333 
4 

77 
115 

Nome 

Joao Fascineli 
Enzo Calgarotto 
Caua Rodrigues 
Heitor Ourinho 
Rodrigo Tertulina 
Elton Coe 
Sergio Garcia 
Gustavo Viana 
Hilton Loureiro 
Evandro Lima 
Marcello Linhares 
Tiago Crespo 
Flavio Trevizan 
Rafael Milazzo 

Classe 

GP 300 
GP 300 
GP 300 
GP 300 
GP 300 
GP 300 - MASTER 
GP 300 
GP 300 
GP 300 - MASTER 
GP 300 - MASTER 
GP 300 - MASTER 
GP 300 - MASTER 
GP 300 - MASTER 
GP 300 - MASTER 

Equipe 

Fascineli Racing 

Drt Racing Team 
Prt Racing Team 
John-Ay Racing Team 
Gt Racing Motosport 
MotorBike 
Surf Bsb Motor Racing 
Garagem 57 Racing Team 
Prt Racing Team 
Dazzi Racing 
Drt Racing Team 
Dezero Racing Team 
Drt Racing Team 

Melhor Tm geral 

1:38.303 
1:40.386 
1:42.655 
1:42.912 
1:43.395 
1:44.025 
1:45.720 
1:45.974 
1:46.078 
1:46.787 
1:47.160 
1:48.686 
1:49.275 
1:50.275 

Diff 

2.083 
4.352 
4.609 
5.092 
5.722 
7.417 
7.671 
7.775 
8.484 
8.857 

10.383 
10.972 
11.972 
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2ª Etapa Camp. Bras. Motovel. MOTO1000GP 

  Gp300 

GERAL CLASSIFICATORIO  

AUTODROMO CAMPO GRANDE - MS 3,443 Km 


